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Summer 2024 · Division 2

Round 1 · Week starting Sun 11 Aug 2024

Peninsula Leisure Centre

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Referees

Tue 13 Aug 2024 19:00 Cages Court Cyclones Div 2 Lightning Div 2 Kaitlyn Willson

Tue 13 Aug 2024 19:00 Window Court Hurricanes Div 2 Storm Div 2 Thomas Laznik

Page 1 of 16 Accessed at 23 Jul 2025 at 16:41:27



Round 2 · Week starting Sun 18 Aug 2024

Peninsula Leisure Centre

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Referees

Tue 20 Aug 2024 19:00 Cages Court Cyclones Div 2 Hurricanes Div 2 Thomas Laznik
Patrick Matters

Tue 20 Aug 2024 19:00 Window Court Lightning Div 2 Storm Div 2
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Round 3 · Week starting Sun 25 Aug 2024

Peninsula Leisure Centre

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Referees

Tue 27 Aug 2024 19:00 Cages Court Hurricanes Div 2 Lightning Div 2 Mitchell Fiddock

Tue 27 Aug 2024 19:00 Window Court Storm Div 2 Cyclones Div 2 Jacob Hunt
Thomas Laznik
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Round 4 · Week starting Sun 01 Sep 2024

Peninsula Leisure Centre

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Referees

Tue 03 Sep 2024 19:00 Cages Court Hurricanes Div 2 Storm Div 2

Tue 03 Sep 2024 19:00 Window Court Cyclones Div 2 Lightning Div 2
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Round 5 · Week starting Sun 08 Sep 2024

Peninsula Leisure Centre

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Referees

Tue 10 Sep 2024 19:00 Cages Court Lightning Div 2 Storm Div 2 Patrick Matters
Mitchell Fiddock

Tue 10 Sep 2024 19:00 Window Court Cyclones Div 2 Hurricanes Div 2 Joshua McAskill
Jye Hughes

Page 5 of 16 Accessed at 23 Jul 2025 at 16:41:27



Round 6 · Week starting Sun 15 Sep 2024

Peninsula Leisure Centre

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Referees

Tue 17 Sep 2024 19:00 Cages Court Storm Div 2 Cyclones Div 2 Thomas Laznik

Tue 17 Sep 2024 19:00 Window Court Hurricanes Div 2 Lightning Div 2 Cameron Austin
Vanessa Austin
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Round 7 · Week starting Sun 22 Sep 2024

Peninsula Leisure Centre

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Referees

Tue 24 Sep 2024 19:00 Cages Court Cyclones Div 2 Lightning Div 2 Jackson Munnings
Jacob Hunt

Tue 24 Sep 2024 19:00 Window Court Hurricanes Div 2 Storm Div 2 Thomas Laznik
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Round 8 · Week starting Sun 13 Oct 2024

Peninsula Leisure Centre

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Referees

Tue 15 Oct 2024 19:00 Cages Court Cyclones Div 2 Hurricanes Div 2 Joshua McAskill

Tue 15 Oct 2024 19:00 Window Court Lightning Div 2 Storm Div 2 Jacob Hunt
Josh Su
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Round 9 · Week starting Sun 20 Oct 2024

Peninsula Leisure Centre

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Referees

Tue 22 Oct 2024 19:00 Cages Court Storm Div 2 Cyclones Div 2 Jacob Hunt
Joshua McAskill

Tue 22 Oct 2024 19:00 Window Court Hurricanes Div 2 Lightning Div 2 Thomas Laznik
Anakin Vandersteen
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Round 10 · Week starting Sun 27 Oct 2024

Peninsula Leisure Centre

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Referees

Tue 29 Oct 2024 19:00 Cages Court Hurricanes Div 2 Storm Div 2 Regan OBrien
Joshua McAskill

Tue 29 Oct 2024 19:00 Window Court Cyclones Div 2 Lightning Div 2

Page 10 of 16 Accessed at 23 Jul 2025 at 16:41:27



Round 11 · Week starting Sun 03 Nov 2024

Peninsula Leisure Centre

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Referees

Tue 05 Nov 2024 19:00 Cages Court Lightning Div 2 Storm Div 2 Joshua McAskill
Jye Hughes

Tue 05 Nov 2024 19:00 Window Court Cyclones Div 2 Hurricanes Div 2 Jacob Hunt
Jack Morrison
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Round 12 · Week starting Sun 10 Nov 2024

Peninsula Leisure Centre

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Referees

Tue 12 Nov 2024 19:00 Cages Court Storm Div 2 Cyclones Div 2 Josh Su
Louis Jeremy

Tue 12 Nov 2024 19:00 Window Court Hurricanes Div 2 Lightning Div 2 Vanessa Austin
Cameron Austin
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Round 13 · Week starting Sun 17 Nov 2024

Peninsula Leisure Centre

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Referees

Tue 19 Nov 2024 19:00 Cages Court Cyclones Div 2 Lightning Div 2 Gemma O'Rourke
Josh Su

Tue 19 Nov 2024 19:00 Window Court Hurricanes Div 2 Storm Div 2 Kya Byrnes
Hamish Pollock
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Round 14 · Week starting Sun 24 Nov 2024

Peninsula Leisure Centre

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Referees

Tue 26 Nov 2024 19:00 Cages Court Cyclones Div 2 Hurricanes Div 2 Jacob Hunt
Josh Su

Tue 26 Nov 2024 19:00 Window Court Lightning Div 2 Storm Div 2 Mitchell Fiddock
Thomas Laznik
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Semi Finals · Week starting Sun 01 Dec 2024

Peninsula Leisure Centre

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Referees

Tue 03 Dec 2024 19:00 Cages Court Cyclones Div 2 Lightning Div 2 Thomas Laznik
Jye Hughes

Tue 03 Dec 2024 19:00 Window Court Hurricanes Div 2 Storm Div 2 Mitchell Fiddock
Terry Hunt
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Grand Finals · Week starting Sun 08 Dec 2024

Peninsula Leisure Centre

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Referees

Tue 10 Dec 2024 19:00 Window Court Cyclones Div 2 Storm Div 2
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